
 
W ith its asymetric wheelhouse the total volume in the boat is

optimized and makes it easy to move around. Inside the cabin the

comfort is present even as on the cockpit.

The excellent navigation, high performance, easy driving,

uncompromised seakeeping skills meet the expectations of most

demanding angledemanding anglers.

The Fisher range combines effortlessly style and performance without

any compromise on the practical details and safety features.

Seasoned fishermen will appreciate this Fisher 23 

as it is a super boat to fish all round the boat. 

The hull handles rough water with ease. The

boat is fuel-efficient and with moderate engine power planes easily.

The boThe boat offers and excellent stability even when several passengers

fish from different sides.

The Fisher 23
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7.15m

2.54m

0.48m

1.1150kg

150L

150HP

77

C

Hydraulic Steering

Fillet Table W ith Bench

Outside Steering Post

Bow Cushion Set

LENGTH 

BEAM  

DRAFT 

W EIGHT

FUEL TANK 2x75L

M AX ENGINE

M AX PERSONSM AX PERSONS

CATEGORY  

Anchor Chamber 

Swivelling Pilot Chair + Bench

Bow Roller

Switch Panel W ith USB Plug

M anual & Electric Bilge Pump

Camping gas cooker

NNavigation Lights

Cabin Light

Cleats and 4 rod holders

Chemical Toilet

 

Technical Data

Option Equipment

Standard Equipment
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