

## FISHER 23



SMARTLINER 23





## The Fisher 23

With its asymptric wheelhouse the total volume in the boat is optimized and makes it easy to move around. Inside the cabin the comfort is present even as on the cockpit.

The excellent navigation, high performance, easy driving, uncompromised seakeeping skills meet the expectations of most demanding anglers.

The Fisher range combines effortlessly style and performance without any compromise on the practical details and safety features.

Seasoned fishermen will appreciate this Fisher 23 as it is a super boat to fish all round the boat. The hull handles rough water with ease. The boat is fuel-efficient and with moderate engine power planes easily.

The boat offers and excellent stability even when several passengers fish from different sides.



## FISHER 23



🔎 Technical Data	
LENGTH	7.15m
BEAM	2.54m
DRAFT	0.48m
WEIGHT	1.1150kg
FUEL TANK 2x75L	150L
MAXENGINE	I50HP
MAX PERSONS	7

С

## CATEGORY



🖉 Standard Equipmer	דר
Anchor Chamber	۲
Swivelling Pilot Chair + Bench	۲
	-
Bow Roller	۲
	_
Switch Panel With USB Plug	۲
	~
Manual & Electric Bilge Pump	۲
Camping gas cooker	۲
	-
Navigation Lights	۲
	_
Cabin Light	۲
	0
Cleats and 4 rod holders	$\odot$

Chemical Toilet

Option Equipment Hydraulic Steering Fillet Table With Bench Outside Steering Post Bow Cushion Set